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Model3011 | Gigabit SFP Media Converter W/O SFP 
1000Base-Base SX : LC Duplex GBIC Module - Multimode  850nm 550Mt

1000Base-Base LX : LC Duplex GBIC Module - Singlemode 1310nm 20km

1000Base-Base ZX : LC Duplex GBIC Module - Singlemode 1550nm 80km

1000Base-BIDI35  : LC Single Fiber SFP TX 1310nm RX 1550nm SMF 

1000Base-BIDI53 : LC Single Fiber SFP TX 1550nm RX 1310nm SMF 20KM 


